
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      2016                               2016 

PM ROUTE 

 

1  1:35 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson St) 
2  1:45 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School (575 South Water St) 
3  2:00 PM Jefferson County K12 School (50 David Road) 
4  1:54 PM High St @ Cherry St 
5  1:55 PM High St @ Wirick St 
6  1:57 PM N Wirick St (Creative Moments Learning Center) (N Wirick St) 
7  1:59 PM Cypress St @Railroad St (Cypress St @ Manie Scott) 
8  2:02 PM Chestnut St @ N Waukeenah St 
9  2:06 PM Florida Ave 2 Carolina St 
10  2:07 PM Carolina St @ Georgia Ave 
11  2:08 PM Georgia Ave @ Mississippi St 
12  2:09 PM Mississippi St @ Tennessee Ave 
13  2:11 PM 120 Fountain Dr 
14  2:14 PM S Jefferson @ Georgia St 
15  2:17 PM 210 W. Washington St  
16  2:19 PM S Water St @ Bowman St 
17  2:21 PM Seminole Ave & S Mulberry St 
18  2:25 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson St) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


